Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories))
Certificate course in Vedic Studies
Department: DAYANAND CHAIR FOR VEDIC STUDIES
Only those candidates whose result is awaited or Qualifying examination marks in the merit list are shown as zero (0) can submit hard copies of the DMC's of
Qualifying exam by visiting DAYANAND CHAIR FOR VEDIC STUDIES on 03/11/2020 upto 5:00 P.M.

10th 12th Overall Remarks

Marks

Father's Cat.
Name

NCC/ NSS/ PU.
YW /Skill Wtg.
(upto 4%) (5%)

Qualy.
Norm.
Q)

Qualy.
W EE
obt. Total

Qualy.
Marks

1 2015016168 Jisha Thakur YogRaj 25-09-1996 0GC 95.00 83.40 3341 4000 83.525 0 0 83.525 Approved by Dept.;0GC -Approved
Thakur
2 2015037926 KANAV ASHWANI 22-10-1997 GEN 83.60 76.40 808 1000 80.8 0 0 80.8 Approved by Dept.
SHARMA
3 2015024416 HIMANSHU INDRA 24-12-1984 GEN 71.71 63.00 2407 3325 72.391 0 0 72.391 Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: OBC not recognized as per instructions
PRASAD MOHAN
PRASAD
4 2015008427 PUNIT JITENDER 26-04-1992 GEN 86.83 67.60 1652 2400 68.833 0 3.442 72.275 Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
5 2015037812 AMRISH KUMAR RAM 02-02-1997 GEN 88.30 89.77 2489 3450 72.145 0 0 72.145 Approved by Dept.
KISHORE
6 2015009757 Gurkaranbir Singh  paramjeet 11-08-1992 GEN 46.00 54.00 721 1000 72.1 0 0 72.1 Approved by Dept.
singh
7 2015021309 Apoorav Dinesh Kumar 04-11-1996 DEF 60.00 65.83 1472 2100 70.095 1.402 0 71.497 Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
8 2015019548 RAVINDER SINGH  RAGHBIR 28-06-1993 BC 51.42 56.40 706 1000 70.6 0 0 70.6 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
SINGH
9 2015015077 Sunil Garg baldev 06-03-1998 GEN 83.84 91.33 1595 2400 66.458 0 3.323 69.781 Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
krishan
10 2015010727 Shobita Arora Tajinder Singh  12-08-1993 GEN 76.80 63.20 690 1000 69 0 0 69 Approved by Dept.
Monga
11 2015032510 Amandeep Kaur sarban singh  24-10-1997 SC 68.30 66.44 1497 2400 62.375 0 3.119 65.494 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
12 20150212217 ABHINANDAN RAM DASS 11-04-1994 SC 93.80 70.00 1078 1650 65.333 0 0 65.333 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
BHARTI JARNGAL
13 2015041588 Harjeet Singh Sukhdev 30-12-1987 GEN 80.00 63.33 4168 6600 63.152 0 0 63.152 Approved by Dept.
Singh
14 2015026698 GURPREET SAINI BALJIT 03-10-1987 BC 74.80 59.40 1804 3000 60.133 0 3.007 63.14 Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
SINGH SAINI
15 2015021030 Vinod Kumar Ramesh 01-08-1995 BAS 59.84 75.65 3990 6350 62.835 0 0 62.835 Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: The rural area certificate is
Kumar only verified by school in which 12th class has been completed. Kindly attach
certificate also verified by Govt Sen Sec School D.B.N. for 10th class.
16 2015024870 SUNDEEP SINGH BALDEV 30-08-1989 SC 73.20 61.20 4130 6600 62.576 0 0 62.576 Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
SUNNY SINGH
17 2015007075 Anshumali Sharma Rajinder 09-02-1997 GEN 81.70 74.80 1124 2000 56.2 0 2.81 59.01 Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
Kumar
18 2015013927 Anita Tahlan Tarlok Tahlan  19-01-1967 GEN 64.00 66.60 1041 1800 57.833 0 0 57.833 Approved by Dept.
19 2015013267 Hirdebir Singh Amarjit Singh  26-10-1995 GEN 85.50 77.20 1640 3000 54.667 0 2.733 57.4 Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
Cheema
20 2015018025 Vijender Singh Bharat Singh  08-09-1983 GEN 55.16 63.25 1361 2400 56.708 0 0 56.708 Approved by Dept.
21 2015015188 KANWARPAL JASVIR 09-04-1996 GEN 95.00 90.89 548 1000 54.8 0 0 54.8 Approved by Dept.
SINGH SINGH
22 2015023695 Arshdeep Singh Ranijit Singh 08-01-1997 GEN 58.90 71.20 1230 2400 51.25 0.513 2.563 54.326 Approved by Dept.;YF -Rejected: more than three years;PU Wtg: Approved;

NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

2015042814

2015043938

2015039144

2015025404

2015030197

2015006666

2015003445

2015004283

2015003014

Tina Vishnoi
Praveen

Dushyant Soni

Maninderpal Kaur

Gurjeet Singh

NITESH KUMAR

Yashasvi Sharma

Rajinder Mehta

Nikhil Chouhan

Father's

Name

Satish Kumar
Vishnoi

Satya Vrat
Sudhakar

Tulsi Ram
Soni

Harbans
Singh Brar

MAJOR
SINGH

PUNJAB
SINGH

Rajeev
Sharma

Vishan Dass

Partap Chand

02-08-1979

18-01-1956

26-07-1994

02-06-1997

06-12-1997

16-10-1996

04-01-2000

05-07-1962

10-05-2001

GEN 66.70
GEN 64.40
BC 76.00
GEN 79.80
GEN 69.84
SC 70.30
GEN 89.30
GEN 64.40
SC,PWD 48.14

58.00

58.20

71.80

78.40

71.77

66.60

79.00

52.00

49.00

Qualy.
W ELS
obt.

1205

361

616

Qualy.
Marks
Total

2400
700

1200

Qualy.
Norm.
(100)

50.208

51.571

51.333

NCC/ NSS/
YW /Skill
(upto 4%)

0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

Overall
Marks

52.718

51.571

51.333

Remarks

Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Result of graduation is awaited; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg:
Approved;

Hold by Dept. The result of the candidate is Pass but RLL in BA 6th
Semester; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;

Hold by Dept. Candidate has not submitted Graduation result. Result is
awaited; SC -Approved;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date.
Incomplete form; ;Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date.
Incomplete form; ;Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date.
Incomplete form; SC -Approved, PWD -Approved;Grad-Result Awaited



