## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional merit list (Overall (All Categories)) Certificate course in Vedic Studies

Department: DAYANAND CHAIR FOR VEDIC STUDIES

Only those candidates whose result is awaited or Qualifying examination marks in the merit list are shown as zero (0) can submit hard copies of the DMC's of Qualifying exam by visiting DAYANAND CHAIR FOR VEDIC STUDIES on 03/11/2020 upto 5:00 P.M.

						10.1	10.1							
No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2015016168	Jisha Thakur	YogRaj Thakur	25-09-1996	OGC	95.00	83.40	3341	4000	83.525	0	0	83.525	Approved by Dept.;OGC -Approved
2	2015037926	KANAV	ASHWANI SHARMA	22-10-1997	GEN	83.60	76.40	808	1000	80.8	0	0	80.8	Approved by Dept.
3	2015024416	HIMANSHU PRASAD	INDRA MOHAN PRASAD	24-12-1984	GEN	71.71	63.00 2	2407	3325	72.391	0	0	72.391	Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: OBC not recognized as per instructions
4	2015008427	PUNIT	JITENDER	26-04-1992	GEN	86.83	67.60	1652	2400	68.833	0	3.442	72.275	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
5	2015037812	AMRISH KUMAR	RAM KISHORE	02-02-1997	GEN	88.30	89.77	2489	3450	72.145	0	0	72.145	Approved by Dept.
6	2015009757	Gurkaranbir Singh	paramjeet singh	11-08-1992	GEN	46.00	54.00	721	1000	72.1	0	0	72.1	Approved by Dept.
7	2015021309	Apoorav	Dinesh Kumar	04-11-1996	DEF	60.00	65.83	1472	2100	70.095	1.402	0	71.497	Approved by Dept.;DEF -Approved;NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
8	2015019548	RAVINDER SINGH	RAGHBIR SINGH	28-06-1993	BC	51.42	56.40	706	1000	70.6	0	0	70.6	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
9	2015015077	Sunil Garg	baldev krishan	06-03-1998	GEN	83.84	91.33	1595	2400	66.458	0	3.323	69.781	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
10	2015010727	Shobita Arora	Tajinder Singh Monga	12-08-1993	GEN	76.80	63.20	690	1000	69	0	0	69	Approved by Dept.
11	2015032510	Amandeep Kaur	sarban singh	24-10-1997	SC	68.30	66.44	1497	2400	62.375	0	3.119	65.494	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
12	2015021221	ABHINANDAN BHARTI JARNGAL	RAM DASS	11-04-1994	SC	93.80	70.00	1078	1650	65.333	0	0	65.333	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
13	2015041588	Harjeet Singh	Sukhdev Singh	30-12-1987	GEN	80.00	63.33	4168	6600	63.152	0	0	63.152	Approved by Dept.
14	2015026698	GURPREET SAINI	BALJIT SINGH SAINI	03-10-1987	BC	74.80	59.40	1804	3000	60.133	0	3.007	63.14	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved;PU Wtg: Approved;
15	2015021030	Vinod Kumar	Ramesh Kumar	01-08-1995	BAS	59.84	75.65	3990	6350	62.835	0	0	62.835	Approved by Dept.;BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: The rural area certificate is only verified by school in which 12th class has been completed. Kindly attach certificate also verified by Govt Sen Sec School D.B.N. for 10th class.
16	2015024870	SUNDEEP SINGH SUNNY	BALDEV SINGH	30-08-1989	SC	73.20	61.20	4130	6600	62.576	0	0	62.576	Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
17	2015007075	Anshumali Sharma	Rajinder Kumar	09-02-1997	GEN	81.70	74.80	1124	2000	56.2	0	2.81	59.01	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
18	2015013927	Anita Tahlan	Tarlok Tahlan	19-01-1967	GEN	64.00	66.60	1041	1800	57.833	0	0	57.833	Approved by Dept.
19	2015013267	Hirdebir Singh Cheema	Amarjit Singh	26-10-1995	GEN	85.50	77.20	1640	3000	54.667	0	2.733	57.4	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
20	2015018025	Vijender Singh	Bharat Singh	08-09-1983	GEN	55.16	63.25	1361	2400	56.708	0	0	56.708	Approved by Dept.
21	2015015188	KANWARPAL SINGH	JASVIR SINGH	09-04-1996	GEN	95.00	90.89	548	1000	54.8	0	0	54.8	Approved by Dept.
22	2015023695	Arshdeep Singh	Ranjit Singh	08-01-1997	GEN	58.90	71.20	1230	2400	51.25	0.513	2.563	54.326	Approved by Dept.;YF -Rejected: more than three years;PU Wtg: Approved; NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (100)	NCC/ NSS/ YW /Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
23	2015042814	Tina Vishnoi	Satish Kumar Vishnoi	02-08-1979 (	GEN	66.70	58.00	1205	2400	50.208	0	2.51	52.718	Approved by Dept.;;PU Wtg: Approved;
24	2015043938	Praveen	Satya Vrat Sudhakar	18-01-1956 (	GEN	64.40	58.20	361	700	51.571	0	0	51.571	Approved by Dept.
25	2015039144	Dushyant Soni	Tulsi Ram Soni	26-07-1994 E	ВС	76.00	71.80	616	1200	51.333	0	0	51.333	Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
26	2015025404	Maninderpal Kaur	Harbans Singh Brar	02-06-1997 (	GEN	79.80	78.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result of graduation is awaited; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;
27	2015030197	Gurjeet Singh	MAJOR SINGH	06-12-1997 (	GEN	69.84	71.77	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. The result of the candidate is Pass but RLL in BA 6th Semester; ;Grad-Result Awaited;PU Wtg: Approved;
28	2015006666	NITESH KUMAR	PUNJAB SINGH	16-10-1996	SC	70.30	66.60	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Candidate has not submitted Graduation result. Result is awaited; SC -Approved; Grad-Result Awaited; PU Wtg: Approved;
29	2015003445	Yashasvi Sharma	Rajeev Sharma	04-01-2000	GEN	89.30	79.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date. Incomplete form; ;Grad-Result Awaited
30	2015004283	Rajinder Mehta	Vishan Dass	05-07-1962 (	GEN	64.40	52.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date. Incomplete form; ;Grad-Result Awaited
31	2015003014	Nikhil Chouhan	Partap Chand	10-05-2001	SC,PWD	48.14	49.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. Candidate has not submitted his Graduation DMC till date. Incomplete form; SC -Approved, PWD -Approved; Grad-Result Awaited